Vacuum Chamber | VC P150x160 www.Thierry-Corp.com
DIMENSIONS
Lenght
325 mm / 600 mm
Width
150 mm
Height
160 mm
Front plate (optional)
Height: 6 U (1 U = 44,45 mm)
CONNECTIONS
4 x KF 16
1 x KF 40
VOLUME
ca. 8 litres / 14 litres
DOOR
Hinged door with a window
VC P150X160
260
22
1
21
4
16
0
214325,5
214
150
413,5